Broschüre Regatron _ G5.RLD-Serie _ Lasten _ SV-08.1-01-E _ 03-2025
9KW-MW | PRODUKTBESCHREIBUNG
Ihr direkter Ansprechpartner für Regatron-Produkte!
Die Ing. Erhard Fischer GmbH ist Ihr zuverlässiger Partner für die Produkte von Regatron AG.
Wir bieten Ihnen nicht nur hochwertigen technischen Support, sondern auch kompetente
Beratung und maßgeschneiderte Lösungen für Ihre individuellen Anforderungen.
Ob Standardprodukt, kundenspezifische Geräte oder Schaltschrankbau. Wir freuen uns, Sie bei
Ihrer Lösungsfindung mit eingehender Kundenberatung kompetent unterstützen zu können.

and scientific applications in laboratories as well as on test benches and production lines. The
modular and finely graded G5.RLD series is characterized by highly dynamic response times, ad-
justable filter time constants, and a wide current-voltage range with an auto-ranging factor 3.
Optional software, programming and communication interfaces as well as safety functions ena-
ble the G5.RLD loads to be optimally adapted to special customer application requirements.
Device Types
Voltage
V
Power
kW
Current
A
Height
U
Order Code
 *0…80 9 -338…0 4  G5.RLD.9.80.338
 *0…80 18 -676…0 4  G5.RLD.18.80.676
 *0…80 27 -1014…0 7  G5.RLD.27.80.1014
 *0…80 36 -1352…0 7  G5.RLD.36.80.1352
 *0…80 45 -1690…0 10  G5.RLD.45.80.1690
 *0…80 54 -2028…0 10  G5.RLD.54.80.2028
 0…160 18 -338…0 4  G5.RLD.18.160.338
 0…160 36 -676…0 7  G5.RLD.36.160.676
 0…160 54 -1014…0 10  G5.RLD.54.160.1014
 0…240 27 -338…0 7  G5.RLD.27.240.338
 0…240 54 -676…0 10  G5.RLD.54.240.676
 0…320 36 -338…0 7  G5.RLD.36.320.338
 0…500 9 -54…0 4  G5.RLD.9.500.54
 0…500 18 -108…0 4  G5.RLD.18.500.108
 0…500 27 -162…0 7  G5.RLD.27.500.162
 0…500 36 -216…0 7  G5.RLD.36.500.216
 0…500 45 -270…0 10  G5.RLD.45.500.270
 0…500 54 -324…0 10  G5.RLD.54.500.324
 0…1000 18 -54…0 4  G5.RLD.18.1000.54
 0…1000 36 -108…0 7  G5.RLD.36.1000.108
 0…1000 54 -162…0 10  G5.RLD.54.1000.162
 0…1500 27 -54…0 7  G5.RLD.27.1500.54
 0…1500 54 -108…0 10  G5.RLD.54.1500.108
 *also as 60 V SELV version for single or parallel operation
available, order code example: G5.RLD.9.60.338
Modular and Easy Scalable Systems
Modular concept for easy power and voltage increase by
parallel, series, and mixed operation. The parallel configuration allows
even an operation of different power levels, e.g., 18, 36, and 54 kW